DELIVERY CHEF DRINKS
These drinks/items are supplied by
The Delivery Chef, NOT by the
restaurant listed above.
SAVE --- Two 2 Liters Of Soda$6.49
--- SAVE

Get 2 two liters of soda, one for
now, and one for later.

Coke 2 Liter $3.49
Diet Coke 2 Liter $3.49
Mountain Dew 2 Liter $3.49
Diet Mountain Dew 2 Liter $3.49
Sundrop 2 Liter $3.49
Diet Sundrop 2 Liter $3.49
Dr. Pepper 2 Liter $3.49
Sprite 2 Liter $3.49
Starry 2 Liter $3.49
Pepsi 2 Liter $3.49
Diet Pepsi 2 Liter $3.49
Ginger Ale 2 Liter $3.49
7-UP 2 Liter $3.49
Half Gallon Of Sweet Tea $3.99

Two Half Gallons Of Sweet Te&6.99
Half Gallon Of Unsweet Tea $3.99
Two Half Gallons Of Unsweet $6.99
Tea

Bag Of Ice

Bottled Water - Ice Cold

SAUCE PACKETS
Duck Sauce Packet
Hot Mustard Packet
Hot Sauce Packet
Soy Sauce Packet

LUNCH SPECIALS
Available every day from 10:30 a.m. -
2:45 p.m. Served with pork fried rice

or whiterice.
L1 - Lunch Chicken Chow Meir$6.95
L2 - Lunch Shrimp Chow Mein $6.95

$3.49
$2.49

L3 - Lunch Chicken With $6.95
Broccoli

L4 - Lunch Chicken With Mixed$6.95
Vegetables

L5 - Lunch Shrimp With $6.95
Broccoli

L6 - Lunch Moo Goo Gai Pan $6.95
L7 - Lunch Pepper Steak With $6.95
Onions

L8 - Lunch Shrimp With Lobste$6.95
Sauce

L9 - Lunch Chicken Lo Mein  $6.95
L10 - Lunch Shrimp Lo Mein  $6.95
L11 - Lunch Sweet & Sour $6.95
Chicken

L12 - Lunch Sweet & Sour Porl$6.95
L13 - Lunch Chicken With $6.95
Cashew Nuts

32.8- 2433

828-328-CHEF(2433)
http://www.thedeliverychef.com

Chen's Garden Morganton

SPECIAL COMBINATION
- PLATE

Served with egg roll and pork fried rice

or white rice.

Combination Chicken Chow $8.75
Mein

Combination Shrimp Chow $8.95
Mein

Combination Chicken With $8.95
Broccoli

Combination Chicken With $8.95
Mixed Vegetables

Combination Shrimp With $9.25

Broccoli
Combination Moo Goo Gai Pan $9.25

Combination Pepper Steak $9.25
With Onion

Combination Shrimp With $9.25
Lobster Sauce

Combination Chicken Lo Mein  $8.95
Combination Shrimp Lo Mein ~ $8.95
Combination Sweet & Sour $8.95
Chicken

Combination Sweet & Sour $8.95
Pork

Combination Chicken With $8.95
Cashew Nuts

Combination Shrimp With $8.95

Cashew Nuts
Combination Pork With Broccoli $8.95
Combination Beef With Broccoli $9.25

Combination Shrimp With $9.25
Mixed Vegetables
Combination General Tso's $9.25

Chicken
Combination Sesame Chicken $9.25

Combination Szechuan $8.95
Chicken

Combination Hunan Chicken $8.95
Combination Chicken With $8.95

Garlic Sauce
Combination Kung Pao Chicken $8.95

Combination Chicken With $8.95
Curry Onion

Combination Sauteed Mixed $8.75
Vegetables

Combination Shrimp With $9.25
Garlic Sauce

Combination Boneless Spare  $9.25
Ribs

Combination Pork Egg Foo $8.95
Young

Combination Chicken Egg Foo $8.95
Young

Combination Beef Egg Foo $8.95
Young

Combination Shrimp Egg Foo  $8.95
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ROAST PORK

Served with white rice.
Roast Pork With Broccoli - Pint $7.50

Roast Pork With Broccoli - $10.95
Quart
Roast Pork With Mixed $7.50
Vegetables - Pint
Roast Pork With Mixed $10.95
Vegetables - Quart
Roast Pork With Snow Peas - $7.50
Pint
Roast Pork With Snow Peas - $10.95
Quart
Roast Pork With Mushrooms - $7.50
Pint
Roast Pork With Mushrooms - $10.95
Quart
Roast Pork With Black Bean $7.50
Sauce - Pint
Roast Pork With Black Bean  $10.95
Sauce - Quart
Szechuan Pork - Pint $7.50
Szechuan Pork - Quart $10.95
Hunan Pork - Pint $7.50
Hunan Pork - Quart $10.95
SEAFOOD

Served with white rice.
Shrimp With Broccoli - Pint $8.50
Shrimp With Broccoli - Quart  $12.50
Shrimp With Lobster Sauce -  $8.50
Pint
Shrimp With Lobster Sauce - $12.50
Quart

Shrimp With Snow Peas - Pint  $8.50
Shrimp With Snow Peas - Quart12.50
Shrimp With Mushrooms - Pint  $8.50

Shrimp With Mushrooms - $12.50
Quart

Hunan Shrimp - Pint $8.50
Hunan Shrimp - Quart $12.50

Shrimp With Curry Sauce - Pint $8.50
Shrimp With Curry Sauce - $12.50
Quart

Shrimp With Black Bean Sauce $8.50
- Pint

Shrimp With Black Bean Sauce$12.50
- Quart

Shrimp With Mixed Vegetables $8.50
- Pint

Shrimp With Mixed Vegetables $12.50
- Quart

Shrimp With Cashew Nuts - $8.50
Pint

Shrimp With Cashew Nuts -  $12.50
Quart

Shrimp With Garlic Sauce - Pint $8.50
Shrimp With Garlic Sauce -  $12.50



L14 - Lunch Shrimp With $6.95
Cashew Nuts

L15 - Lunch Pork With Broccoli$6.95
L16 - Lunch Beef With Broccoli$6.95
L17 - Lunch Shrimp With Mixed6.95
Vegetables

L18 - Lunch General Tso's $6.95
Chicken

L19 - Lunch Sesame Chicken $6.95
L20 - Lunch Szechuan Chicker$6.95
L21 - Lunch Hunan Chicken  $6.95
L22 - Lunch Chicken With $6.95
Garlic Sauce

L23 - Lunch Kung Pao Chicker6.95
L24 - Lunch Chicken With Curr$6.95
Onion

L25 - Lunch Sauteed Mixed  $6.95
Vegetables

L26 - Lunch Shrimp With Garlic$6.95
Sauce

L27 - Lunch Boneless Spare $6.95
Ribs

L28 - Lunch Pork Egg Foo $6.95
Young

L28 - Lunch Chicken Egg Foo $6.95
Young

L28 - Lunch Beef Egg Foo $6.95
Young

L28 - Lunch Shrimp Egg Foo $6.95
Young

L29 - House Special Lo Mein $7.25

HOUSE SPECIALTIES
Fried Chicken Wings - (4) - A $6.95
La Carte

Fried Chicken Wings - (4) With$7.95
Plain Fried Rice

Fried Chicken Wings - (4) With$7.95
French Fries

Fried Chicken Wings - (4) With$8.95
Chicken Fried Rice

Fried Chicken Wings - (4) With$8.95
Pork Fried Rice

Fried Chicken Wings - (4) With$9.25
Shrimp Fried Rice

Fried Chicken Wings - (4) With$9.25
Beef Fried Rice

Fried Baby Shrimp - (12) - A L&b7.25
Carte

Fried Baby Shrimp - (12) With $8.25
Plain Fried Rice

Fried Baby Shrimp - (12) With $8.25
French Fries

Fried Baby Shrimp - (12) With $9.25
Chicken Fried Rice

Fried Baby Shrimp - (12) With $9.25
Pork Fried Rice

Fried Baby Shrimp - (12) With $9.50
Shrimp Fried Rice

Fried Baby Shrimp - (12) With $9.50
Beef Fried Rice

Fried Crab Stick- (5) -ALa $4.95
Carte

Fried Crab Stick - (5) With Plaii$5.85
Fried Rice

Fried Crab Stick - (5) With $5.85
French Fries

Fried Crab Stick - (5) With $6.95
Chicken Fried Rice

Fried Crab Stick - (5) With Porks6.95
Fried Rice

Combination Honey Chicken  $9.50
Combination House Special Lo $9.50
Mein

MOO SHU
Served with five pancakes.
Moo Shu Vegetable $8.65
Moo Shu Pork $9.25
Moo Shu Chicken $9.25
Moo Shu Beef $9.75
Moo Shu Shrimp $9.95
FRIED RICE
Plain Fried Rice - Pint $4.25
Plain Fried Rice - Quart $6.25

Vegetable Fried Rice - Pint $5.50
Vegetable Fried Rice - Quart  $7.95
Roast Pork Fried Rice - Pint $6.25
Roast Pork Fried Rice - Quart $8.65

Chicken Fried Rice - Pint $6.25
Chicken Fried Rice - Quart $8.65
Beef Fried Rice - Pint $6.75
Beef Fried Rice - Quart $9.25
Shrimp Fried Rice - Pint $6.75
Shrimp Fried Rice - Quart $9.25
House Special Fried Rice - Pint $6.95
House Special Fried Rice - $10.75
Quart
LO MEIN

Plain Lo Mein - Pint $5.50
Plain Lo Mein - Quart $7.75
Vegetable Lo Mein - Pint $5.95
Vegetable Lo Mein - Quart $8.25
Chicken Lo Mein - Pint $6.50
Chicken Lo Mein - Quart $9.25
Roast Pork Lo Mein - Pint $6.50
Roast Pork Lo Mein - Quart $9.20
Beef Lo Mein - Pint $7.25
Beef Lo Mein - Quart $9.95
Shrimp Lo Mein - Pint $7.25
Shrimp Lo Mein - Quart $9.95

House Special Lo Mein - Pint  $7.50
House Special Lo Mein - Quart $11.25

EGG FOO YOUNG

Served with white rice.

Vegetable Egg Foo Young $7.95
Roast Pork Egg Foo Young $8.50
Chicken Egg Foo Young $8.50
Beef Egg Foo Young $8.95
Shrimp Egg Foo Young $8.95

House Special Egg Foo Young $9.50
CHOW MAI FUN

Thin rice noodle.

Vegetable Chow Mai Fun $8.50
Roast Pork Chow Mai Fun $9.50
Chicken Chow Mai Fun $9.50
Beef Chow Mai Fun $9.95
Shrimp Chow Mai Fun $9.95

House Special Chow Mai Fun $10.95

Singapore Chow Mai Fun $11.25
BEEF
Served with white rice.
Beef With Broccoli - Pint $8.25
Beef With Broccoli - Quart $12.25

Beef With Mixed Vegetables -  $8.25
Pint

Beef With Mixed Vegetables - $12.25
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Quart

Hot & Spicy Shrimp - Pint $8.50
Hot & Spicy Shrimp - Quart ~ $12.50
Szechuan Shrimp - Pint $8.50
Szechuan Shrimp - Quart $12.50

VEGETABLES
Served with white rice.

Sauteed Broccoli $8.75

Broccoli With Garlic Sauce $8.95
Bean Curd In Szechuan Style  $9.25
Mixed Chinese Vegetable $9.25
Mixed Vegetable With Garlic $9.25
Sauce

Bean Curd With Mixed $9.25
Vegetable

SWEET & SOUR

Served with white rice.
Sweet & Sour Chicken - Pint $6.75
Sweet & Sour Chicken - Quart  $9.75
Sweet & Sour Pork - Pint $6.75
Sweet & Sour Pork - Quart $9.75
Sweet & Sour Shrimp - Pint $7.50
Sweet & Sour Shrimp - Quart $11.25
Sam Bo (Shrimp, Chicken &  $12.25
Pork) - Quart

CHEF'S SPECIAL

Served with rice.
Chef's Special - Happy Family $16.95

Lobster, shrimp, white meat
chicken, beef, and roast pork with
mixed vegetables.

Chef's Special - Seafood
Combination

Shrimp, scallops, lobster, and crab

meat in our special white sauce.
Chef's Special - Four Seasons $15.25

Jumbo shrimp, chicken, beef, and

roast pork with assorted vegetables.

$17.95

Chef's Special - Beef & $15.75
Scallops
Fresh scallop and beef sauteed
with mixed vegetables in brown
sauce.
Chef's Special - Subgum $16.25

Wonton
Shrimp, chicken, pork with broccoli,
baby corn, snow peas, and chinese
vegetables in our special sauce and
four fried wontons.

Chef's Special - Triple Delight $15.75
Chicken, shrimp, and beef with
chinese vegetables in special brown
sauce.

Chef's Special - Triple Delight $15.75

With Garlic Sauce
Chicken, shrimp, and beef with
chinese vegetables.

Chef's Special - Hunan Triple $15.25
Delight

Pork, chicken, beef, celery,
broccoli, carrots, bamboo shoots,
baby corn, and snow peas.

Chef's Special - Dragon &

Phoenix
Shrimp with mixed vegetables and
sesame chicken.

Chef's Special - Wor Shu Gai  $14.25
Chef's Special - Honey Chicken$14.25
Chef's Special - Sesame $12.25
Chicken

Chef's Special - General Tso's $12.25
Chicken

Chef's Special - Orange

$16.95

$12.25



Fried Crab Stick - (5) With
Shrimp Fried Rice

Fried Crab Stick - (5) With Beef7.25
Fried Rice

Fried Scallops - (10) - A La
Carte

Fried Scallops - (10) With Plain$6.75
Fried Rice

$7.25

$5.25

Fried Scallops - (10) With $6.75
French Fries
Fried Scallops - (10) With $6.95

Chicken Fried Rice

Fried Scallops - (10) With Pork$6.95
Fried Rice

Fried Scallops - (10) With
Shrimp Fried Rice

Fried Scallops - (10) With Beef$7.75
Fried Rice

$7.75

French Fries - Small $3.25

French Fries - Large $5.65
APPETIZERS

Roast Pork Egg Roll $1.65

Shrimp Egg Roll $1.75

Spring Roll $1.45

Fried Cheese Wontons (Crab $5.50
Rangoons) (8)

Teriyaki Chicken Sticks (4)  $5.95
Fried Dumplings (8) $7.85
Steamed Dumplings (8) $7.85
Pork Fried Wonton (10) $4.95
Boneless Spare Ribs - Small $7.50

Boneless Spare Ribs - Large $10.95
Sweet Donuts (10) $5.50
Pu Pu Platter $11.25

Crabmeat stick, egg rolls, scallops,
crab rangoon, fried shrimp, teriyaki
chicken, and chicken wing.

SOUPS

Served with fried noodles.

Wonton Soup - Pint $3.50
Wonton Soup - Quart $6.50
Egg Drop Soup - Pint $3.50
Egg Drop Soup - Quart $6.25
Chicken & Rice Soup - Pint ~ $3.25

Chicken & Rice Soup - Quart $6.25
Chicken & Noodle Soup - Pint $3.25
Chicken & Noodle Soup - Quar$6.25
Wonton & Egg Drop Soup - Pir$3.75

Wonton & Egg Drop Soup -  $6.25
Quart

Hot & Sour Soup - Pint $3.95
Hot & Sour Soup - Quart $6.55

Bean Curd & Vegetable Soup -$6.25
Quart

House Special Soup - Quart $7.75
Seafood Noodle Soup - Quart $7.95

CHOW MEIN OR CHOP
- SUEY

Served with white rice and fried
noodles.

Vegetable Chow Mein - Pint  $5.75

Vegetable Chow Mein - Quart $7.95

Vegetable Chop Suey - Pint  $5.75

Vegetable Chop Suey - Quart $7.95

Chicken Chow Mein - Pint $6.25
Chicken Chow Mein - Quart  $8.75
Chicken Chop Suey - Pint $6.25
Chicken Chop Suey - Quart  $8.75
Pork Chow Mein - Pint $6.25

Pepper Steak With Onion - Pint $8.25

Pepper Steak With Onion - $12.25
Quart
Beef With Snow Peas - Pint $8.25

Beef With Snow Peas - Quart $12.25
Beef With Mushrooms - Pint $8.25
Beef With Mushrooms - Quart $12.25
Beef With Curry Sauce - Pint ~ $8.25
Beef With Curry Sauce - Quart $12.25

Hunan Beef - Pint $8.25
Hunan Beef - Quart $12.25
Szechuan Beef - Pint $8.25
Szechuan Beef - Quart $12.25
Hot & Spicy Beef - Pint $8.20
Hot & Spicy Beef - Quart $12.25
CHICKEN
Served with white rice.
Chicken With Broccoli - Pint $7.75

Chicken With Broccoli - Quart $11.25
Chicken With Mixed Vegetables $7.75
- Pint

Chicken With Mixed Vegetables$11.25
- Quart

Moo Goo Gai Pan - Pint $7.75
Moo Goo Gai Pan - Quart $11.25
Chicken With Cashew Nuts -  $7.75
Pint

Chicken With Cashew Nuts - $11.25
Quart

Chicken With Snow Peas - Pint $7.75
Chicken With Snow Peas - $11.25
Quart

Chicken With Mushrooms - Pint $7.75

Chicken With Mushrooms - $11.25
Quart

Hunan Chicken - Pint $7.75
Hunan Chicken - Quart $11.25
Chicken With Curry Sauce - $7.75
Pint

Chicken With Curry Sauce -  $11.25
Quart

Chicken With Black Bean $7.75
Sauce - Pint

Chicken With Black Bean $11.25
Sauce - Quart

Chicken With Garlic Sauce - $7.75
Pint

Chicken With Garlic Sauce - $11.25
Quart

Kung Po Chicken - Pint $7.75
Kung Po Chicken - Quart $11.25
Hot & Spicy Chicken - Pint $7.75
Hot & Spicy Chicken - Quart  $11.25
Szechuan Chicken - Pint $7.75
Szechuan Chicken - Quart $11.25
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Chicken

Chef's Special - Orange Beef $14.75
Chef's Special - Sesame Beef $14.75
Chef's Special - General Tso's $16.25
Shrimp

Chef's Special - Mongolian $14.25
Beef

Chef's Special - Scallion $14.25
Chicken

DIET MENU

Served with rice and white sauce,
brown sauce or garlic sauce on the

side.
Steamed Broccoli $8.25
Steamed Bean Curd With $8.25
Mixed Vegetables
Steamed Mixed Vegetables $8.50

Steamed Chicken With Broccoli $9.50
Steamed Chicken With Mixed  $9.50
Vegetables
Steamed Shrimp With Mixed $11.50
Vegetables

SIDE ORDERS
Side Order - Fortune Cookie (1) $0.25

Side Order - Fried Noodles $0.50
Side Order - Pint Of Plain White $3.25
Rice

Side Order - Quart Of Plain $4.95
White Rice

Side Order - Shrimp Sauce $0.50
Side Order - Sweet & Sour $0.50
Sauce

Side Order - Homemade Hot  $0.50
Sauce/Oil

Substitute Fried Rice Instead Of $1.25

White Rice On A Dinner
Specify which dinner the
substitution is on.

Substitute Pork Fried Rice $2.50
Instead Of White Rice On A
Dinner
Specify which dinner the
substitution is on.
BEVERAGES
Bottled Drink - 20 Ounce $2.19
Tum-E Yummy $1.45
Bottled Water $1.45
CONDI%/ E\I>II'EI'S: NAPKINS &

Please let us know below if you will
need any condiments, napkins or
silverware with your order.

Please Include Silverware
Please Include Napkins
Please Include Ketchup
Please Include Mustard
Please Include Mayonnaise
Please Include Salt
Please Include Pepper
LAST UPDATED

THE DELIVERY CHEF

Are you looking for food delivery near

me? Well you have come to the right
place. The Delivery Chef has been your

premier locally owned and operated
restaurant delivery service for over 16
years, delivering your favorite foods to

you. The Delivery Chef is a delivery




Pork Chow Mein - Quart
Pork Chop Suey - Pint

Pork Chop Suey - Quart
Beef Chow Mein - Pint
Beef Chow Mein - Quart
Beef Chop Suey - Pint

Beef Chop Suey - Quart
Shrimp Chow Mein - Pint
Shrimp Chow Mein - Quart
Shrimp Chop Suey - Pint
Shrimp Chop Suey - Quart
House Special Chow Mein -
Pint

House Special Chow Mein -
Quart

House Special Chop Suey -
Pint

House Special Chop Suey -
Quart

$8.75
$6.25
$8.75
$6.25
$8.75
$6.25
$8.75
$6.65
$8.95
$6.65
$8.95
$6.95

$9.50
$6.95

$9.50
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service that delivers food prepared by
the above restaurant to the Unifour
area of the Catawba Valley. When
engaging our services to request a
delivery of food from this restaurant,
you are hiring the services of a
self-employed professional delivery
driver. All trademarks are the property
of their respective owners. All rights
reserved. Prices and availability of all
items are subject to change. Prices
shown on this website are cash prices,
electronic payments will incur a small
fee. 828-328-2433



